How to order Stack Light modules:
Stack Light Bases
Part No.
6JZG0
6JZF9
- 2 models available in 90-240VAC (6JZG0) or
24VAC/DC (6JZF9)
- Terminal connection
- Base modules come with the followings:
1. Surface mounting 240mm long pole and Ø70
mm base
2. 5 locking bolts for 1~5 stacks
3. Top plastic cap
1 Stack Light LED Modules
or
Part No.
6JZG1
6JZG2
6JZG3
6JZG4
6JZG5
3 colors in 1
Part No.
6JZG6
- Up to 5 stacks of single color LED or 1 stack
of 3-color-in-1 LED addable
- If add a horn (6JZG7), up to 4 stack of LED
addable. (*Max tier: 5)
Note: Clear LED (6JZG5)and horn (6JZG7)
share a pin. They cannot be used together.
2 Stack Light Horn Modules
Part No.
6JZG7
3
+ +
How to assemble:
Completely Assembled Models:
Part No.
6JZF7 Part No.
6JZF8 Part No.
6JZG8
Part No.
6JZG9
- Ø25mm slim light direct mount
- non-replaceable Red, Yellow, Green LED
- Comes with locking bolt and washer
- Ø25mm slim light direct mount
- non-replaceable Red, Yellow, Green LED
- Comes with locking bolt and washer
- Consist of the followings:
1. 24VC/DC terminal connection
pole mount base unit
2. 3 color in 1 (Red, Yellow, Green)
LED module
3. Surface mounting 240mm long
pole and Ø70 mm base
- Consist of  the followings:
1. 24VC/DC terminal connection
direct mount base unit
2. 3 color in 1 (Red, Yellow, Green)
LED module
3. Direct mounting locking nut
Optional
- Placed on the top of the light
- Comes with horn adaptor
Note: Clear LED (6JZG5)and horn (6JZG7)
share a pin. They cannot be used together.